Features
• U-NII and Hiperlan Applications
• Saturated Output Power 30.5 dBm at +7.0 V
• Power Added Efficiency 40 Percent
• No External RF Matching
• 4-mm FQFP-N, 16-Lead Package
Description
The MAAPSM0008 is a two -stage power amplifier

n  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MAAPSM0008TR MAAPSM0008 on 7-inch, 1000-piece reel
MAAPSM0008TR-3000 MAAPSM0008 on 13 inch, 3000-piece reel
MAAPSM0008SMB  MAAPSM0008 Sample Test Board
查询MAAPSM0008供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货